LIFT / SAIYID HAMID ACADEMY

List of Holidays For The Session 2024-2025

Name of Holiday Month/Date Day
Jumat-ul-Wida 5th April,2024 Friday

Id-ul Fitr 10th -12th April, 2024 | Wednesday-Friday
Ram Navmi 17th April, 2024 Wednesday
Mahavir Jayanti 21st April, 2024 Sunday

Budha Purnima 23rd May,2024 Thursday
Eid-ul-Adha 17th June Monday
Muharram 17th July, 2024 Wednesday
Independence Day | 15th August, 2024 Thursday
Janmashtami 26th August,2024 Monday
Milad-un-Nabi 16th September,2024 | Monday
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October, 2024 Wednesday
Dussehra 12th October, 2024 Saturday

Valmiki Jayanti 1 7th October, 2024 Thursday

Diwali 31st October, 2024 Thursday
Guru Nanak Jayanti | 15th November, 2024 |Friday
Christmas Day 25th December, 2024 | Wednesday
Republic Day 26th January, 2025 Sunday
Holi 14th March, 2025 Friday

* Subject to sighting of the moon

SCHEDULE OF VACATIONS
Vacation From To SCHOOL REOPENS
Summer Vacation | 12 May, 2024 29th June, 2024 Ist July, 2024
(Sunday) (Saturday) (Monday)
For Teachers 26th May, 2024 26th June, 2024 27th June, 2024
(Sunday) (Wednesday) (Thursday)
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